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A Regional Educational Service Agency 

2017-18 Curriculum Director List & Meeting Dates 
curriculum-directors@lists.inghamisd.org 

 

ALL 2017-18 Sessions will be held at the ISD 
August 16th - September 13th -- October 4th -- November 1st -- December 6th, 

January 10th -- February 7th -- March 7th -- April 11th -- May 2nd -- June 6th  
 

Dansville: 
 Amy Hodgson 
  1264 Adams  Dansville  48819 
  623-6120, x. 250  hodgson@dansville.org  
  Support:  
 
East Lansing: 
 Glenn Mitcham  
  501 Burcham Drive  East Lansing  48823 
  333-7463 • glenn.mitcham@elps.us   
  Support: Michele Huisgen 
 
Haslett: 
 Sherren Jones  
  5593 Franklin Street  Haslett  48840 
  339-8242 • jonessk@haslett.k12.mi.us  
  Support: Michelle Gustafson 
 
Holt:  
 Steve Netzel 
  5780 W. Holt Road  Holt  48842 
  694-0404 • snetzel@hpsk12.net 
  Support: Holly Scott 
 
Ingham ISD: 
 Roberta Perconti   
   2630 W. Howell Road  Mason  48854 
   244-1213 • rpercont@inghamisd.org  
  Support: Amy Baldwin 
 
Lansing: 
 Mark Coscarella 
  519 W. Kalamazoo Street  Lansing  48933 

 755-1023  mark.coscarella@lansingschools.net  
  Support: Kari Radigan 
     
Leslie: 
 Jeff Manthei, Superintendent   
  4141 Hull Road  Leslie, MI  49251 
  589-8200 • jeff.manthei@lesliek12.net   
  Support: Loretta Vince 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mason: 
 Matt Stuard 
  400 S. Cedar Street  Mason  48854 
  676-2484 • stuardm@masonk12.net  
  Support: Jodi Sommerville 
 
Okemos: 
 John Hood 
  4406 N. Okemos Road  Okemos   48864 
  706-5007 •john.hood@okemosk12.net  
  Support: Stacey Molenda 
 
Stockbridge: 
 Michelle Hilla 
  222 Western Ave.  Stockbridge  49285 
  710-4095  hillam@panthernet.net  
  Support: Kristie Knieper  
 
Waverly: 
 Kelly Blake 
  515 Snow Road  Lansing  48917   
  319.3029  kblake@waverlyk12.net 
  Support: Patty Roost 
 
Webberville: 
 Brian Friddle 
  309 E Gd River Ave.  Webberville  48892 
  521-3422 • bfriddle@webbervilleschools.org  
  Support: Tammy Grossbauer 
 
Williamston:  
    Dr. Michele Cook 
  418 Highland  Williamston  48895 
  655-4361, ext. 5108 • cookm@gowcs.net  
  Support: Pam Reinke 
  
Eaton Rapids: 
 Christien Rupp 
  517.663.1138  crupp@erpsk12.org  
 
Charlotte: 
 Eileen Grant Ball 
  517.541.5106  grantbe@charlottenet.org  
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